FEBRUARY 2015

Run Date: 04/08/2015 12:10 PM

Permit Number
24648

24652

24653

24650

24649

24651

24654

24655

Number of Permits: 8

WebQA

Address 1
8864 WEST RIDGE
DR

2218 WINDING
CREEK DR

11226 SHAW RD

5097 E CHRYSLER
DR

3688 NEWBURG RD

6532 JOAN DR

102 CONSTITUTION
DR SW

1425 IPSEN RD

Full Name Type of Permit
MAROTTA TR 2000 Addition

JOHN L & MARY
ANN MILES

Renewal

SAMMA 5 TRUST
AMCORE
INVESTMENT
GROUP 01-14408

DICKERSON LTD

Renewal

Cell Tower

NATHAN & NANCY Cell Tower
LINHART

LOGAN AVE SELF  Cell Tower
STORAGE

JERRY & GWEN Plumbing
POWERS

CONTEL Cell Tower
CELLULAR INC AD

VALOREM

SERVICES CO

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

reconstructing of the  46,235.00
sunroom damaged by a

fire. 05-18-427-004

renewal of permit
finished basement 05-
09-128-007

renewal of permit 24,000.00
#23236; detached
garage/boat house 05-
06-300-039
adding antennas & 98,565.50
equipment shelter 07-
01-101-025
new antennas & 99,564.50
equipment shelter 05-
33-226-001
adding antennas & 95,564.50
equipment shelter 06-
31-100-032
water heater 03-27- 700.00
105-002
antenna replacement  25,000.00
07-05-100-007
Total Value:
$389,629.50

400.00

35.00

35.00

1,055.00

1,055.00

1,055.00

71.00

615.00

Total Fees: $4,321.00

Create Date
2/11/2015

2/19/2015

2/19/2015

2/19/2015

2/19/2015

2/19/2015

2/19/2015

2/20/2015



